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1932

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

Th. Geenen

J. Joosten

Jan Linssen

Antoon van Buggenum

Leonard Joosten

1933

L.H. Smeets

A. Stockbroek

F. van Buggenum

W. Valkenborg

Jac Stoffers

Martinus Deneer

Peter van Dooren

1934

W. Smeets

P.J.H. Wevers

P.J.H. Snijkers

Gerard Deneer

Th. Tubee en

P.J.H. Driessen

1935

Pol

?

Maasstraat

B 874

Wallenstraat

Molenweg

Maasstraat

Marktstraat

Steenweg

Groenstraat

Burg. Joostenlaan

Heelderweg

Polderweg

Burg. Joostenlaan

Wallenstraat

Kerkstraat

Past. Janssenstraat

woning

i d .

id .

woning

i d .

meubel- en

timmerfabriek

woning

id.

i d . : - • • •

i d .

woning

i d .

woning

woning

id. . .:. •

2 slaapkamers

dubbele woning

3 stukken

2 stukken

1 omslag

2 stukken

3 stukken

2 stukken

3 stukken

3 stukken

3 stukken

3 stukken

1 omslag

1 omslag

1 omslag

3 stukken

3 stukken

3 stukken

1 omslag

676 A. Mareschal

677 R.K. Kerkfabriek

1936

Pol

Kerkstraat

678

679

680

681

682

J.A.H. Snijkers

1937

J. Hamers

H. Hamans

W. Brentjens

J. Knoops

A 925
* -

Steenweg

Heistraat

?

Kerkstraat

boerderij

ingangsportaal

kerk

wonina

3

2

stukken

1 stuk

stukken

boerderij 1 omslag

verbouw woning 3 stukken

paardestal 1 stuk

' f 1 stuk


